CONTENT
LOGISTICS
Barcode – 9319510020158
Item No – 415209
Article No – 4240715
Outer Carton Qty – 2 units
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Quick Connect System – Allowing you to seamlessly transition between attachments for the ultimate convenience
Deck & Patio Head – Controlled cleaning on even surfaces
On-Board Storage – Allows easy transport from one job to the next around home
Adjustable Spray Nozzle – Provides selectable spray patterns
Ideal For – Removing dirt from vehicles, boats, driveways, garden paths, terraces and garden equipment
PWE-1300U HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER
SPECIFICATION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS
Power 1300W
Permissible Pressure 100 bar (1450psi)
Rated Pressure 70 bar (1015psi)
Rated Flow 5.7 l/min
Max. Inlet Pressure 6 bar (87psi)
High Pressure Hose 3m
Weight 4.3kg
1 x High Pressure Cleaner
1 x 3m High Pressure Hose
1 x Deck & Patio Cleaner
1 x Adjustable Spray Nozzle
1 x Detergent Spray Bottle
1 x Gun & Lance
1 x Instruction Manual